

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5851-5858 OF 2000

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GYANENDRA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5859 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5860 of 2000

(With appln.(s) for exemption from OT and office report)

Date: 21/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.K. Goswami, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Amit P. Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gulab Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. S. Ahmad Khan, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sudharshan Saran, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ambrish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.

for M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pramod Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before any other Bench.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER